
BALBOA
PREVIOUS ERA FOOD JUNKIES

Smashed Bacon
Cheeseburger

Potato roll, balboa mayo, iceberg,
burger patty, Cheddar, bacon
Potato roll, balboa μαγιονέζα, iceberg,
μπιφτέκι, τυρί Τσένταρ, μπέικον 

Coleslaw

Cabbage, carrot, dressing coleslaw
Λάχανο, καρότο, ντρέσινγκ coleslaw

Burger Box
2 Buttermilk Chicken Burgers, 2 Smashed Bacon Cheeseburgers,
2 Pulled Pork Burgers, 2 side french fries, 1 side nachos
2 Buttermilk Chicken Burgers, 2 Smashed Bacon Cheeseburgers,
2 Pulled Pork Burgers, 2 side τηγανητές πατάτες, 1 side nachos

Burrito Beef

Flour tortilla, chipotle mayo, mexican rice, 
jalapeno cheddar sauce, pico de gallo, slow 
cooked beef, sour cream, iceberg
Πίτα αλευριού, μαγιονέζα chipotle, μεξικάνικο 
ρύζι, σάλτσα τσένταρ με jalapeno, pico de gallo, 
σιγομαγειρεμένο μοσχάρι, sour cream, iceberg

Pulled Pork Burger

Chipotle mayo, coleslaw, pulled pork,
smoky Bo BBQ sauce, cheddar, frizzled onion
Μαγιονέζα με chipotle, coleslaw, 
σιγομαγειρεμένο χοιρινό, smoky Bo BBQ sauce, 
τσένταρ, τηγανητό κρεμμύδι 

Nachos

++Extra Sauce
Cheddar cheese sauce +€0.50

Chili con Carne +€1.50

Burrito Vegan Chicken

Flour tortilla, Chipotle Vegan Mayo, Vegan 
Cream Cheese, mexican rice, pico de gallo, 
vegan chicken fajita, iceberg
Πίτα αλευριού, chipotle vegan mayo, vegan 
Cream Cheese, μεξικάνικο ρύζι, mexican rice, 
pico de gallo, vegan κοτόπουλο fajita, iceberg

Smashed Bacon
Cheeseburger ‘n’ Beef Ribs

Potato roll, mayo, iceberg, patty, cheddar 
cheese, bacon, smoky Bo BBQ sauce, slow 
cooked beef ribs, sour cream and fried onion  
Potato roll, μαγιονέζα, iceberg, μπιφτέκι, 
τυρί cheddar, μπέικον, smoky Bo BBQ sauce, 
σιγομαγειρεμένα μοσχαρίσια ribs, sour cream 
και τηγανητό κρεμμύδι

Buttermilk Chicken
Finger (4pc)

Fresh chicken breast, fried
Φρέσκο στήθος κοτόπουλο, τηγανητό

Buttermilk Chicken

Potato roll, mayo, iceberg, buttermilk chicken,
cheddar cheese sauce, spicy honey glaze
Potato roll, μαγιονέζα, iceberg, buttermilk 
chicken, τσένταρ τυρί Sauce, spicy honey glaze

French Fries

Τηγανητές πατάτες

Burrito Chicken

Flour tortilla, sriracha mayo, mexican rice, 
jalapeno cheddar sauce, pico de gallo, fajita 
chicken, sour cream, iceberg
Πίτα αλευριού, μαγιονέζα sriracha, μεξικάνικο 
ρύζι, σάλτσα τσένταρ με jalapeno, pico de gallo, 
κοτόπουλο fajita, sour cream, iceberg

Sides 
French Fries Τηγανητές πατάτες +€2
Nachos +€2

Sides 
French Fries Τηγανητές πατάτες +€2
Nachos +€2
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Fried Chicken
‘n’ Bacon Roll
Mayo sriracha, iceberg, buttermilk κοτόπουλο, cheddar 
cheese, bacon, sour cream, spicy honey glaze
Μαγιονέζα με sriracha, iceberg, buttermilk chicken, 
μπέικον, τυρί cheddar, sour cream, spicy honey glaze

Vegan Chicken Bites (6pc)
Vegan chicken bites, vegan chipotle mayo
Vegan τηγανητές κοτομπουκιές,
vegan μαγιονέζα chipotle

Churros
Tηγανητά churros, ζάχαρη, κανέλα, πραλίνα
Fried churros, sugar, cinnamon,
hazelnut praline paste

Caprice
Παγωμένα πουράκια Caprice! Ω ΝΑΙ αυτά που 
δυσκολεύεσαι πάντα να βγάλεις το πρώτο!!
Frozen Caprice chocolate wafer rolls

€8.5

€7

€3.5

€42

€4.5

€4.5

€7

€7

€6

€5.5

€3.6

€8.5

€8.5

€5.5

€8.5

€8

Balboa Mayo €0.7
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Sriracha Mayo

Chipotle Mayo

Vegan Chipotle Mayo

Smoky Bo BBQ Sauce

Sour Cream

Guacamole

Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Coca Cola 0.25lt

Coca Cola Zero 0.25lt

Coca Cola Light 0.25lt

ERGON Gramm’s Ale Beer

ERGON Water/Νερό 750ml
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